TOWN OF WAREHAM

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WAREHAM, MA 02571

Dr. Kimberly B. Shaver-Hood, Ed.D.
Superintendent of Schools

MEMBERS:

Joyce Bacchiocchi, Chair
Michael Flaherty, Vice-Chair
Kevin Brogioli, Secretary
Mary Morgan

Apryl Rossi

THERE WILL BE A MEETING OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE HELD ON THURSDAY
AUGUST 20, 2020 AT 7:00 P.M. AT THE MULTI-SERVICE CENTER, ROOM 320, 48 MARION

ROAD, WAREHAM.

N

12.

13.

14.

15.

AGENDA

Call meeting to order

Public Participation
Minutes of the Meeting — June 18, 2020
Minutes of the Meeting — July 2, 2020
Minute of the Workshop Meeting — July 15, 2020
Acceptance of Gifts
Overview: Reopening of Schools, Dr. Kimberly Shaver-Hood
Report: Transportation Department: Bus Transportation 2020-2021
Jamie Andrews, Director of Facilities and Transportation

MOU: Memorandum of Understanding with WEA Unit A contract - vote

Report of the Superintendent

o Approval of Bill and Payroll Warrants

Any other Business
(not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)

Adjournment

SUPERNTENDENT’S NEWSLETTER

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
7:40 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

8:50 p.m.

9:00 p.m.



