

TOWN OF WAREHAM **SCHOOL COMMITTEE**WAREHAM, MA 02571

Dr. Kimberly B. Shaver-Hood, Ed.D. Superintendent of Schools

MEMBERS: Joyce Bacchiocchi, Chair Michael Flaherty, Vice-Chair Kevin Brogioli, Secretary Mary Morgan Apryl Rossi

THERE WILL BE A **MEETING** OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE HELD ON <u>THURSDAY</u>, <u>AUGUST 20, 2020</u> AT <u>7:00 P.M.</u> AT THE MULTI-SERVICE CENTER, ROOM 320, 48 MARION ROAD, WAREHAM.

AGENDA

1.	Call meeting to order	7:00 p.m.
2.	Public Participation	7:05 p.m.
3.	Minutes of the Meeting – June 18, 2020	7:20 p.m.
4.	Minutes of the Meeting – July 2, 2020	7:25 p.m.
5.	Minute of the Workshop Meeting – July 15, 2020	7:30 p.m.
6.	Acceptance of Gifts	7:35 p.m.
7.	Overview: Reopening of Schools, Dr. Kimberly Shaver-Hood	7:40 p.m.
8.	Report: Transportation Department: Bus Transportation 2020-2021	8:15 p.m.
	Jamie Andrews, Director of Facilities and Transportation	
12.	MOU: Memorandum of Understanding with WEA Unit A contract - vote	8:30 p.m.
13.	Report of the Superintendent	8:45 p.m.
	Approval of Bill and Payroll Warrants	
14.	Any other Business (not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)	8:50 p.m.
15.	Adjournment	9:00 p.m.

SUPERNTENDENT'S NEWSLETTER